
Name First Name Last Name Position

Cllr Geoffrey T Theobald OBE Geoffrey T Theobald

Cllr Flick Rea Flick Rea

Cllr Stephen C Castle Stephen C Castle

Cllr David E Lloyd David E Lloyd Deputy Leader of the Council

Cllr Chris J White Chris J White Leader of the Liberal Democrat Group

Cllr Catherine West Catherine West Leader of the Labour Group

Cllr Andrew Cooper Andrew Cooper Leader of the Green Group

Cllr Geoff Knight Geoff Knight

Cllr Gary Millar Gary Millar

Cllr John P B Commons John P B Commons

Cllr Mark E Hackett Mark E Hackett Deputy Lord Mayor

Cllr Trevor N Thorne Trevor N Thorne

Cllr Roger B Begy Roger B Begy Leader of the Council

Cllr Ken Maddock Ken Maddock Leader of the Council

Sir William Lawrence Bt William Lawrence Vice Chairman of the Council

Cllr Bryony Rudkin Bryony Rudkin Deputy Leader of the Labour Group

Cllr Kevin Carroll Kevin Carroll Leader of the Conservative Group

Cllr Bob G Wellington Bob G Wellington Leader of the Council

Cllr Henry E M Smith Henry E M Smith Leader of the Council



Organisation Telephone Fax

Brighton & Hove City Council 01273-291195

Camden Council 020-7431-6753 020-7431-6753

Essex County Council 01268-692849 01268-693287

Hertfordshire County Council 01582-849021 01582-849021

Hertfordshire County Council 01727-845300 01727-838688

Islington Council 020-7527-3214

Kirklees Metropolitan Council 01484-667519

Lancaster City Council 01524-410130

Liverpool City Council 0151-225-2601

Manchester City Council 0161-234-3002 0161-274-0058

Manchester City Council 0161-681-4966 0161-274-7009

Northumberland Council 01665-570249

Rutland County Council 01572-812529

Somerset County Council 01458-850906

Stratford-on-Avon District Council 07836-636932

Suffolk County Council 01473-251212

Torbay Council 01803-557580

Torfaen County Borough Council 01633-868402

West Sussex County Council 01293-873534 01243-753522



Email Political Affiliation Salutation Gender

geoffrey.theobald@brighton-hove.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Theobald Male

flick.rea@camden.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Rea Female

cllr.stephen.castle@essexcc.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Castle Male

david.lloyd@hertscc.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Lloyd Male

chris.white.stalbans@googlemail.com Liberal Democrat Councillor White Male

catherine.west@islington.gov.uk Labour Councillor West Female

andrew.cooper@kirklees.gov.uk Green Councillor Cooper Male

geoffknight@talk21.com Independent Councillor Knight Male

gary.millar@liverpool.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Millar Male

cllr.j.commons@manchester.gov.uk Liberal Democrat Councillor Commons Male

cllr.m.hackett@manchester.gov.uk Labour Councillor Hackett Male

trevor.thorne@northumberland.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Thorne Male

rbegy@rutland.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Begy Male

cllr.maddock@mendip.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Maddock Male

william.lawrence@stratford-dc.gov.uk Conservative Sir William Male

bryony.rudkin@btinternet.com Labour Councillor Rudkin Female

kevin.carroll@torbay.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Carroll Male

leader@torfaen.gov.uk Labour Councillor Wellington Male

henry.smith@westsussex.gov.uk Conservative Councillor Smith Male



full_name Address Name Line 1 Line 2 Line 3

Theobald, Geoffrey T 44 Dyke Road Avenue

Rea, Flick 84 Agamemnon Road

Castle, Stephen C County Hall Market Road

Lloyd, David E Trowley Bottom Cottage Trowley Bottom Flamstead

White, Chris J 17 Cunningham Avenue

West, Catherine Town Hall Upper Street

Cooper, Andrew 76 Brockholes Lane Brockholes

Knight, Geoff 90 Broadway

Millar, Gary Municipal Buildings Dale Street

Commons, John P B 21 Pascal Street

Hackett, Mark E 49 Capricorn Road

Thorne, Trevor N Embleton Hall Longframlington

Begy, Roger B Lindow Cottage 25 Main Street Greetham

Maddock, Ken 4 Church Lane Baltonsborough

Lawrence, William The Knoll Walcote

Rudkin, Bryony 52 Corder Road

Carroll, Kevin 2 Brantwood Court Brantwood Drive

Wellington, Bob G The Rowans Craig Road Greenmeadow

Smith, Henry E M 16 Gregory Close Maidenbower



City Postcode Country Address Type Ward Authority Type

BRIGHTON BN1 5LE Home Patcham English Unitary

LONDON NW6 1EH Home Fortune Green London Borough

CHELMSFORD CM1 1LX England Office Rayleigh North Shire County

ST ALBANS AL3 8DW Home Bridgewater Shire County

ST ALBANS AL1 1JJ England Home St Albans Central Shire County

LONDON N1 2UD Home Tollington London Borough

HOLMFIRTH HD9 7EB Home Newsome Metropolitan District

MORECAMBE LA4 5XY Home Heysham Central Shire District

LIVERPOOL L2 2DH Home Old Swan Metropolitan District

MANCHESTER M19 3WW England Home Levenshulme Metropolitan District

MANCHESTER M9 7JA Home Charlestown Metropolitan District

MORPETH NE65 8DT Home Shilbottle English Unitary

OAKHAM LE15 7NJ Home Greetham English Unitary

GLASTONBURY BA6 8RP Home Mendip South Shire County

ALCESTER B49 6LZ Home Aston Cantlow Shire District

IPSWICH IP4 2XD Home Bridge Shire County

PAIGNTON TQ4 5HP Home Roundham with Hyde English Unitary

CWMBRAN NP44 5YY Wales Home Greenmeadow Welsh Unitary

CRAWLEY RH10 7LB Home Maidenbower Shire County
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